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Session 13

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

166 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women's Light (57-60kg) HARRINGTON Kellie Anne IRL
NICOLI Rebecca ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem ALG
INA
ARG
BUL
CHN

BESMI Mohamed
PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa
VILARINO Manuel
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
ZHANG Guo

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

167 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women's Light (57-60kg) KHELIF Imane ALG
HOMRANI EP ZAYANI Mariem TUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:PER ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel KAZ
ROU
USA
UKR
AUS

SUIYENISH Yermek
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
CAMPBELL Beau
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
SULEJMANI Maksim

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

168 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women's Light (57-60kg) ELLIS Rashida USA
DUBOIS Caroline GBR BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges:TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur ARG
TUN
RUS
KAZ
AUS

VILARINO Manuel
MENCHAOUI Hichem
RENEV Yaroslav
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
RUHEN Carl

28:28
27:29
27:29
27:29
28:28

RED
BLUE

169 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women's Light (57-60kg) SEESONDEE Sudaporn THA
BAATTH Simranjit Kaur IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ALG MOKRETARI Sidali USA
CUB
ROU
SVK
UGA

CAMPBELL Beau
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
SIMON Radoslav
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

170 Quarterfinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) SURMENELI Busenaz TUR
LYSENKO Anna UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:THA NAKLAM Karn GER
AUS
MAR
INA
COL

KOPKE Susann
SULEJMANI Maksim
ABBAR Bachir
PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

171 Quarterfinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) BORGOHAIN Lovlina IND
CHEN Nien-Chin TPE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni UKR
AUS
TJK
USA
ALG

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
RUHEN Carl
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
CAMPBELL Beau
MOKRETARI Sidali

30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

172 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (63-69kg) McCORMACK Pat GBR
BATUROV Bobo-Usmon UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:MAR ABBAR Bachir RUS
USA
TUN
KAZ
PER

RENEV Yaroslav
MUSTACCHIO Andrew
MENCHAOUI Hichem
SUIYENISH Yermek
ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel

28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

173 Quarterfinals Men's Welter (63-69kg) WALSH Aidan IRL
CLAIR Merven MRI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur INA
GER
CUB
ALG
ARG

PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa
KOPKE Susann
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
MOKRETARI Sidali
VILARINO Manuel

29:28
28:29
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

174 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) KHATAEV Imam ROC
JALIDOV GAFUROVA Gazimagomed Scham. ESP

RED KO R3 3:00

Referee: Judges:MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni AUS
UGA
USA
CHN
BUL

SULEJMANI Maksim
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
MUSTACCHIO Andrew
ZHANG Guo
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
19:19

RED
BLUE

175 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) MACHADO Keno BRA
WHITTAKER Benjamin GBR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:KOR CHO Jung Sook TUN
KAZ
POL
CUB
MAR

MENCHAOUI Hichem
SUIYENISH Yermek
MILCZAREK Slawomir
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
ABBAR Bachir

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

176 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (81-91kg) GADZHIMAGOMEDOV Muslim ROC
ABDULJABBAR Ammar Riad GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:AUS SULEJMANI Maksim ALG
SVK
PER
COL
TJK

MOKRETARI Sidali
SIMON Radoslav
ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

177 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (81-91kg) SMIAHLIKAU Uladzislau BLR
NYIKA David NZL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:KAZ BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan AUS
UKR
KOR
ARG
MAR

RUHEN Carl
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
CHO Jung Sook
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on Points
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